



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 2845 OF 2020

(DIGAMBAR SURYABHAN RAUT & OTH..VS.. STATE OF MAH. THR. SDO TEOSA & OTH.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Ms Bhavya Dhruv, Adv. h/f. Shri Harish Dangre, Adv. for Petitioners.
Ms Hemlata Dhande, A.G.P. for Respondent No.1.
Shri S.S.Deshpande, Advocate for Respondent Nos. 2 & 3.

CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR, J.
DATED : NOVEMBER 29, 2023.

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioners stand over to **13/12/2023** for taking steps as
regards the deceased petitioner No.1.

JUDGE

RRaut..