



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

Writ Petition No.2845/2020

Digambar and others V State of Maharashtra and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Harish Dangre, Advocate for petitioners.
Mr. Futane, AGP for resp. no.1.

CORAM : R.M. Joshi, J.
DATE : 24-06-2025.

Learned Counsel for the petitioners seeks time. Time
is granted but as a last chance. Stand over to 10-07-2025.

(R.M. Joshi, J.)